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
CLOSE IN SUBURBAN

1 bdrm. inside utility, auto-o- heat to all rm,, nice yard, attached garage, $1,500
will handle. Pull price $8,950.

CALL ROY FERRIS

Older 8 bdrm. home, all on one fir., I1 set plbg., dble. garage, Igr. lot, beautiful
setting. $1,200 will handle. Price $6,900.

CALL PETER OEISER

Excellent location, fully equipped. Total price $6,000,
CALL BEN ROISEN

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Eventntfs and Sunday Call 370 N. CHURCH ST.

VALLEY MOTOR CO.
TRUCKS

1947 Ford C.O.C. 8.25x20 tires.
1948 Ford 8.25x20 tires.
1948 Chev. 5 --speed Clark. 8.25x20 tires.
1948 Chev. H4-to- 7.50x20 tires. 14-f- t. flatbed.

DUMP TRUCKS
1949 Ford 8.25x20 tires. bed.
1940 8.25x20 tires. bed.

PICK-UP- S

1947 Ford pickup.
1948 Ford -- ton stake.
1948 Ford n pickup.
1944 Dodge ton pickup.

WE CAN GIVE YOU FAST DELIVERY ON
NEW PICKUPS AND TRUCKS - ANY SIZE

Valley Motor Truck Dept.

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!
Par Lin IBe

per Line 1 time 4(w
Per Lin ttmea 60c

Par bin 1 month 13.00
Outaida ot Salem 18 per Una ptr

day.
Mln. IOe: I time mln. lOe

I time mln. 11.30. No Refund
MADE ILK la Local New CoL Only:

Per Line 10c

To PUc an Ad Phone

FOR SALI HOUSES
SPECIAL

Hew home. Built-i- wardrobe.
LoU of kitchen built-i- Auto, oil
furn. Owner need money (or business.
Cut tin price to 310,300. hi week. Can
be Men evening 'till 8:00 at 1005 Cot-

tage St. Will to FHA. 239

Owner Leaving Oregon
4 bedroom home one year old. Large
living room, tile kitchen, bath uwtalra
and down. Plastered basement and Kar-

ate. Hardwood floor, lota built-i-

terraced back yard. Coat over 118,000
to build. Reduced to 113.500 for quick
ale. For Information call 34547. a227"

fMMED. FOBS, rm, house, latest dentin.
tinglewood DUt. 18100. F.H.A. Ph. 24420.

a 227

LOVELY I bdrm. home. North on 99 to 2140

Carlton Way. 233

TWO BETTER CLASS HOMES
Practically new. Llv. R., Din., Kit.,
Nook, 3 Bed., Double Plumb., Pull Base-
ment with Knotty Pine Play R., two
flreplacei, dble. gar., 3 lot, fenced and
landscaped. 1870 John. Ph. a22B

VERT COMPLETE t room, upstairs Ioot--

F.H.A., 1 blk. to 4 Corner. Tel. 30037
279

tMALL HSE. comp, redec.Elee.
water heater. Elec. tove. Elec. ht.
Small lot. Hollywood DUt. 13,760 cash.
Ph. 34360. 670 Jefferon. a239

Keizer District
$6950

New I bedroom hout. Utility rm. Hwd.
fir. Elect. W. heater. Att. gar. Large
lot. Easy term.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Commercial. Ph.

Eva. a227j
BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL HOUSE

Ixcl. Location, 4 bdrm., full tile bath.
bath dn. Best of new wall to wall

carpeting throughout. Lite. din. rm., full
dry basement. Hot water heat. 2 car
garage. Beautiful lawn and shrubs. We
are proua to nave tne privilege, oi mow
Ing you this excellent home at the very
reasonable price or gai.sou. pnone aeeau,

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St.

Evening Phones 33B36, 27768 or 36704
a229

BY OWNER
I BR. home at 740 Cascade Dr. Pinioned
basm t. with party room, 2 fireplace.
112,000 Phone a228

Br OWNERNew-auburb-
an

2 BR. houe.
Lot of built-in- , choice lumber. Price
JB.OOO. Phone a227

89,000 VERY NICE 5 room suburban home
on 114 acre close in on pavement, ha
full dry basement St furnace, double
garage, chicken house, bus by door.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. a227'

$2950
Iay term on thl unfinished house
North. Outside complete and could
be lived In a you finish the interior,
Drilled well. Large lot.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
t 1. Commercial 81 Ph. 50

Evi. a227

EXCLUSIVE
Thl 1 the most home for 18950 In
Salem, 12000 down and only 150 a
month. Immediate possession. There U

nothing to do to this homeall the im-

provement are made. Living room,
dinette, kitchen, bath, 3 bdrm., large
g i rage, fenced yard. If you want a
home In Leslie and business district,
gee u today.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
OVER 37 YEARS IN SALEM

tSO N. High St. Phone
227

fafHW. WORTH much more. Mod. 3 Bdrm.,
aut. heat. att. garage, near bus A

schools, easy terms. Ph. 36189. a330

GARAGE HKmEforaleTl acres'." 4600
cash for equity. Ph. 42573. a227

fcHMI. CliNodTrnTBR home V yr.
eld. Keliter dlst. Living room, dining
room, fireplace, inside utility room, at-
tached garage, auto, heat, lot 82x224.
Beautiful lawn garden. 11500 down.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors

9350. NEW modern 2 BR home East. Paved
street, close to bu At school, $1350 down.
Bal. FHA.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
151 S. High St, Ph. Eve.

a228

AUTUMN SPECIAL
About IS acre, Just off Pacific

north 12 miles; a very neat email
house: good poultry house; fine well
and masonry pump house; garaae, good
variety fruit and nuts; nice yard: Out
of state owner, flee it and make offer.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

141 N. High St. Ph.
Eve. phones a236

4 BEDROOM
Only 3 years old Lame carpeted liv-

ing room and dining room, nook St car
port. Over 1400 xq. ft. of floor jpace.
Close in anburbnn location. ' block
from bu. Owner will sacrifice for 4H500.
Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave,
Realtor

1311 Ediewatcr Ph.
Eve. 339- -

IMM. POSSESSION
Out of state owner here to ell prac-
tically new home, 6 lae. rm., hdwd
fir, thruout, pliied to alt
rm. Unf In. uvula Ira. Stairway In.
Breeneway, att.jnar. l.e lot. city water.
t.nw down pavinent. FHA term Bslem
Helrhta 5 r.wald. S. off 9fE. a231

T1Y PHIVATE OWNFR
I rm. house on 1 acre, city bu l'ne.
I ft. drilled well. Small amount of fin
lahing on house. Have 13200 In ilce.
Will cut for cash, bal. $40 per mu or
make offer. Leaving town. Write Capi-
tal Journal Box 433. aJB
SR. HOfHE, 2 bathrooms, lae. kitchen,
work shop, dble. caraae. exc residen-
tial dial., walking distance. 16.900. Wtll

furniture If desired. Bee owner after
4 p.m.. 149 ft. Liberty. 228

MUST LF.AVF BY OCTOnFRlsT '
H!M WILL buy my 41454 equity in vear

Old 3 BR home, pluMered. hdwd. ttm
643 Blller Ave. Mapleton Arid ion. a3J3

MOO. RM. touse with dinette, 3 bed
rm , completely redecorated. 8m, family
orchard. Approxtmata acre. Immediate
possession. I ' block to school, 2 bl. to
Salem Mid nervals hi school bus. Sm.
down payment, bal. 140 mo. Call ner-
val 3071 eves, or writ P.O. Bog 242.
OervsU. 33

15500. New, I bedrooms, utility room,
garate.
$7)00. 8 bedrooms, oak floor, laundry
trava, garaae. 1mm. Pos.

7500. 2 bedroom, floored at He, oak
floors, fireplace, automatic heat, taras.

7S50. I bedroom, basement, fireplace,
ak floors, all electric.

P. II. Bell. Realtor
REALTORS

361 Chemeketa St.
Ph

Eve. 3.686. a2?9

?M, NEW modern 3 PR ho.
V!M. I tin 3 lots 6O0 Dn

9ajta. Nrw Ilia Rig en Hue. 10 A.
lanos. MW I rm. tiooo Dn.

Have otlirM, Uaries
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

171 S. Liberty Salem Ph. 37IIJ e227

1 HOrair.a. 4 bedrooms. 93 WO: 3 bed
rooms 4700. All plastered. Ph. 14534

23

Win a Guest
Ticket to See

"Abbott & Costello"
PllU

"Meet The Killer"
AT WARNERS ELSINORE

THEATRE

HERE ABE THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find the title of thl
picture coming soon to Salem.

Clip out the want ad in which
the picture title appears and ac-

company It with a simple state-
ment of 23 words or less on
"Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads." with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mall to the Elslnore Theater
boxoffice.

Contestants will be Judged on
sincerity and originality.

The FIVE best statements re-

ceived each day will each receive
a guest ticket to see "Abbott Ac

Costello" plus "Meet The Killer"
joining soon to the Elslnore thea-
ter.

All entries become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the Judges is final

Employees of the Capital Jour-
nal. The Capitol or Elslnore
Theatres and members of their
Immediate families are not eligi-
ble to participate In this contest

FOR SALE HOUSES
lltlft 6TH BT. 2 bedroom house, modern,

plastered, good lot. Do not disturb ten-

ants, shown by apt. only. $3350.
SOUTH. S bedroom on one floor, elect, re-

frigerator built-i- nice setting with
background of fir treee, Mi A. lot. 44950.
Terms.

HOLLYWOOD 6 rm. house, large lot,
plenty of closet space, furnace heat,
41340 down, bal. like rent at 4i.

R. K. MEREDITH RLT. or
B. M. MASON

176 8. Commercial Ph. a22B

MAKE AN offer, must sell. New 3 BR.
home. With Bendlx. Oo 3 blk. South
on old 99E from 12th St. Junction, and
Dickson's Mkt. To Idlewood Dr. 4th
house left. Ph. 23219. a232

Open House Sat. & Sun.
3 bdrm. it f'place. Hdwd. fir. Inside
Utll. 525 Illinois. a229

2 Acres West Salem
3 bdrm. home. Out of town owner must
ell. Price $6500.

General Real Estate
255 Center St. Ph. a227

CLOSE IN
S rm. home. Hardwood floors throughout.
Fireplace. Full dry basement. Oarage,
$9500.

WEST SALEM
1 bdrm. home. Gartnt. 15790.

General Real Estate
195 Center St. Ph. 7"

FOR SALE LOTS
nil (Ml CORNER lot. Porms down for small
house. Some lumber. Term. 780 Mis-

souri. aa229

FOR SALE OR TRADE view lot 80x140,
City water. FHA approved. 11000 or
car of equal value. Ph. 26158. a230

BY OWNER: Lot 70x112. south, city water,
bus, restrictions; IBSO: 125 down, aio a
month. Ph. eve. aa228

LOTS WITH WATER, electricity, bu.
close to school on Silverton highway.
Why pay rent. Build your own home.
fl5 down. $15 per month.

General Real Estate
235 Center Ph. aa331

BRAND NEW
ADDITION

North. Close to HavesvlUe school. Lot
with water, electricity, bu service and
fruit trees. $10 down 115 per month.

REIMANN FOR REAL
ESTATE

201 South High Street Ph.
Sun. St Eve.

aa230

CORNER LOT, 100x187, sub., 4450. term.
Owner. 200 B. 23nd St., Ph.

aa228B

FOR SALE FARMS
BY OWNER. 10 A. farm. Clou In. Price

1 10,500. EZ terms. Ph. t338

PLEASANT LIVING
B acres that offers real country rt

with all city convenience. 10 min-

utes from downtown. City and school
busses. See this attractive 2 BR home in
the grove of beautiful oak t ml. E of
Kelaer school. Double aarage. chicken
house, good shed suitable for small
barn. Family orchard, all fruit At ber-

ries: excellent soil. Out of state owner
ha authorised aale at 112,000. Drive by
and liupert at your leisure, or call A. N.

Duncan. Rm. 12, Ladd ft Bush Bank
Bldg. tel. b338

ACRES is Mll.Eftnorth of Salem. No
building. Will trade on house. Inquire
607 N. Capitol, Apt. No. 6. bJ3S"

TODAY'S SPECIAL
10 good acre clone in NE: very clean
small two bdrm. house, garaae, poultry
houAf, family fruit, pressure water,
near school. Only M400.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. HIkIi St. Phone
Eve. phones - b326

A ACHt: of real good aoll 1 miles from
Aumsvllle, new 5 room home el. wa-

ter heater, wired tor electric range, 2

car garaae, good barn, deep well, plenty
wAter. 4 good cows, all thl for only
$9000.00.

Goodwin and MeMillin
Realtors

Pho. - 484 Court Eve.
b228

69 ACRES A REAL FARM
18 miles out Wallace Road. Continuous
Ownership for 76 yr. All cult, level
ground. The house Is old but clean and
mod. All outside bide, are new. This la

really a beautiful place and only

t3s ACRF.fl $975000
The barn'a full of hay, ao are these two
fin Jersey rows. Averaie 3 BR house
3 ae. boysentierrte. 4 ac. filbert, 13
mile out Wallace Hrt A good deal.

Phone 36660
FD LtJKINWF.AL HFAI, FRTAT

441 N. HUh SI.
Rventng Phones 28704, 37769. 33616

b329

14 ACRR. email 4 room house, garage
and pump house, 16x48 hen house, all
bldas. 2 years old. Out Silverton Rd ,

I McCain, then N., last place on left
0779

FOR SALE ACREAGE

10 ACRES
I bdrm. house. Oaraae. Small barn.
18750.

General Real Estate
355 Center St. Ph. bbJ27
TO ACRF.S of river bottom land.

Stream, trees, good bldg. sites. $tf00
dn, easy term. Call alter I p.m. 3Ho

bb3i
BY OHNFt, 7 acre No. with income.

Modern all electric home. Good bam
tibl garaee Leaving state. Ph. 31657

Rt 3. Box 363. bb227

12 Acres Wallace Rd.
Beautiful building tight. Fruit and nuts.
Close in.

General Real Estate
355 CENTER St. Ph. bb337"

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

Heights

- View property - nice garden space. Let us

ANDY HALVORSEN

HIGH ST. HOME

AUTOMOBILES

SALEM

HELP WANTED
WANTED Filbert pickers. 9 mi. east on

Aumsvuie nignway at silver ran junc-
tion. 50 acres, smooth ground. Big crop.
2Va and 3 cent. Geo. Hull, ph. 34294.

g228
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
bdrm. home with basement. Excellent
dairy barn, 35 cattle. All equipment.
Good soil. Fenced & cross fenced. Every
thing goes for $35,000. Very attractive
terms. Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 3035 Portland Rd.

c229

SALEM SUBURBAN!
2'4 ACRES! GLORIOUS VISTA OVER-
LOOKS 8AI.EM! FRONTS 3 FINE
ROADS' NATIVE TREES ENHANCE
HOMESITE8! MODEST DWELLINOSI
RESTRICTEH DISTRICT!

ONLY $7500
SUPERB 32 ACRES!

4 rm NW In famed EOLA HILLS!
FRONTS good road! 25 A. In big bear-

ing cherries, pears, fruit. 7 a. open.
MANY FINE BLDG. SITES WITH
VIEW! SALEM ROUTES! NOW ONLY
$8500.

COUNTRY HOME!
GRAND 15 ACRES In EOLA HILLS! 10
minutes from LAUD Ac BUSH! SPLEN-
DID DOUBLE PLUMBED 3 B R. HOME.
Full bsmnt., furnace, etc. BARN. Fnm.
fruit fit nuts. 15.000.

C.W. Stuller, Exc. Broker
WAI.LACI ROAD. m. N. 0( 6rllf!

C238

2 Bedroom Furnished
$6300 Full Price

Enalewood 8 block from school, cor. lot.
Elec, stove - machine - Elec.
relrli. - Complete fumUhlnii - Imme-
diate posseMlon Ey term - Will sell
unfurnished.

Want a Farm?
3 bedroom modern home Lame chlx
house aaraae and pump house on 10
acres north - close In - only $6400 full
price,

Ive. Ph

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bide. Ph.
Real Estate - lnnsurance - Mtg. Loan

c327

FOR Tom RAVIN Oh investment buynrr mortgage on real estate Salem A

vicinity. a mine security yourself
Amounts $500 to several thousand dol-
lars, net Invest or 5v We make all col-
lection tor you U desired.

STATE FINANCE CO !SS Hlfh e

WANTED REAL ESTATE
NOTICE! If your property for sale,

rent or eirhang ItM it with u We
have all kinds of rash tuer

TATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 S Hlgb St ea

WE ARB In need oi tooc nouses to eell
in or near saiem u rou wish to itst
your property for sale see
tl RABIN HO EST BEOS., Et At TORS

1S4 liberty St - Phone ea

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
A. AM. cultivated. Beautiful build

ing tle. reasonably priced, sale or trade
for properly priced on like reasonable
basia. No blue sky. Phone

cb329
TKADE 3 A on Silverton Rd Small $ rm.

house. Bu br door. Value 1000. For
3 bd. rm. house in city, 1970 Broadwa

cb338
TftMiR Liberty home trailer and

rash for houe nd arreage or small
restaurant. Write R DevtU, Tree
Vourt, Vancouver, Wash cb338

OR TRtrtl: Kqulty In all modern ! BR
suburban home, terse mltn rm

wiltl dinette. Laree lot falls ft.
Will eonslder larae trailer hou rood
cond.Call at 101 Lansing a 12

Journal Want Pay

PHONE
0.337

FOR RENT HOUSES
8 BDRM. furn. home. Electric dish waah- -

iumiuHc ou iurnace, electric water
heater, double garage. 990 per month.
Ph. tm228"

WHY RENT? 1200 down. Movo right in.
Nice 2 bdrm. homes. Hardwood floor.
Lovely kitchen. Furnace.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church pn.

Eve. or Sun. jm
TO LEASE for cash. Modern furn. house.

10 acre with barn Ac poultry houe.
Possession at once. 10 mile cast of Sa-
lem. Inquire McClay store at McClay.A. C. Hawkins, rt. 5, box 337. Jm228

FOR RENT 2 BR. unfurnished house five
mile north. Call Jm327

CLEAN BR home. Fireplace, full base-
ment, garage. Phone 31939, 975 K. 5th.
ges.oo per month. Jm2.10

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
LG. 1 RM. furn. Apt. Private ent. Kit.,Shower Ac Refrigerator.
SM. I RM. furn. Apt. Private Ent. Kit.,

Shower, utilities furn. except lights St
laundry. 245 Union. Ph. 24491 after 4

J229

RM. furnished. Private entrance. Worlc- -
couptg preierreq. rn. )219

OFFICE, desk space. Con, loc. Ph. 39133
J243'

BUSINESS WOMAN wishes to share" her
home with refined woman. No amolcrr.
Phone J227

FLOOR SANDERS for rent. Montcome?'
Ward.

POWER TOOL rentals for home and In-

dustrial tue. Howser Bros. Ph.

TO DO a good lob rent a good floor sand-- r
Wa eU everything to comp let the

lob
HOWSER BROS. - Ph.

1QQP USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.
OFFICE "paces and desk spaces. Ph. 25692.

TRAILERS 12.00 per day Bowser Brov
mw p littn, west saiem.

BUSINESS EM. for rent. H. L. Stiff. j
V DRIVE trucks, cars. Ph.
SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma-

chine, Reasonable rates. Free pick up
At delivery. Singer Sewing Machine Co.

30 N Com'l. Ph. 33513

WANTED TO RENT
MODERN - or unfurnished he,up to 175 per month. Reliable. teadil

employed and I can guarantee your
home will be kept In first clasa condi-
tion. Writ particular to Cliff Shelton
540 Mill. Salem. joaai

REFINED COI PLE wish to rent atrlctlvunrurn. rm. houoe. Consider buyinglater. Can give excellent ret. Ph. 20657
or 1925 N. Liberty. i32a

WANT a 3 rm. furnlhed apt. or amalf
(uuflc, iq aamis, no cmraren or pets.Ph. 1227

WANTED Double garage or small bulld- -
iiib. nnit no us capital Journal. Ia231

WANTED: Furnished Pullman tot. r
mall furnished modern house for sin-

gle man. Write Box 429 Capital Jour-ni-

ia231
IMMEDIATELY need 3 bdrm. unfurn. h"7

Ph. Ja229

PHYSICIAN family desire 2 or 3 bdrm.
uniurn. nous, win lease. Call 20319.

J228
NON DRINKING Couple want partly furn

apt. or house, not over 145 mo. One
child. Writ or come to 959 Center

J a 327

EMPLOYED eoupls need unfurnished I or
8 bedroom house. Reference. Call
dvg Eva. )330

ROOM AND BOARD
WANTED: Board and room near city cen- -

LIBERTY AT MARION

WANTED POSITIONS
WILL CARE for small chUd In my home.

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
h227

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POES. 665 Nortb 16th. Phone

h233'
TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv

ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h230
NEW LAWNS prepared and seeded. Light

tractor on rubber wiht doser. Ph.
h251

CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph.

FOR RENT ROOMS
A FEW vacant rooms. Well equipped. Best

oi care, tioimea nest nome, urooKs,
Ore. Ph. jk227

HEATED DOUBLE Bdrm. Kitchen St home
privileges. Working girls or students.
Ph. Jk228

SLEEPING ROOM with kitchen priv. Re
fined lany. 1505 Mission St. jkkzs- -

PLEASANT ROOM, priv. home, kitchen
priv. Employed lady preferred. Ph.

1550 State. jk228
SLEEPING ROOM for rent. 980 Parrlsh St.

Jk228'
LARGE SLEEPING auitable for 1 or 2.

Private home. Close in. Ph.
jk228

NICE SLEEPING rm. Ph. 37558. Jk230a

t SLPG. rm. Women or girl. Outside
ent. Bus at door. Ph. 39731. Jk227

SLEEPING ROOMS. PH. Jk237

SLEEPING rm. for rent. 1157 N. Capitol.
jk218

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
NICE 2 or 3 rm. furn. apt. Close to Capi

tol. Air confl. Heat, hj rerry ot. jpw
EMPLOYED WOMAN would like to share

attractive home with employed
woman over 25 year of axe. Ph.
eve. St weekends. Jp22B

FI'RNISHED basement apartment. 1201 S.
commercial. jpaa

NEW 3 ROOM court apt. unfurn. except
ranee At refrig. Beautiful view. Refer-
ence. Utility room. Ph. Jp228

LARGE t RM. furn. apt. 1 or 3 employed
women or couple. 130 East Ave. Pn.
34505. Jp227

COt'RT apartments. New, clean 3 room
bath. Rang At refrig. 1346 8. 12th.

JP228

Dl'PLEX New, strictly modern, Exc. lo
cation. 462 S. 20th. JP338

CLEAN SMALL furn. apt. 230 8. Cottage.
JP227'

TWO RM. Fl'RN, APT., private bath. All
electric. Adults, use Chemeketa.

1P337

NEWLY DECORATED heated apt.. 3 ad.- -
ulu, at 359 N. Liberty. Apply up to 7 p.m.

Jp22g

APT., S bdrm. and garage, util
ities paid. Ph. JP227"

FOR RENT HOUSES
WILL RENT until June my beautiful turn.

3 bdrm. home, on neat, a nrepiace.
High class neighborhood. Close in.
Write Box 431 Capital Journal. Jm22

BUT LIKE RENT
Excellent opportunity to buy this

2 BR. ranch atvie home in d

Heights from owner. Some down
payment and balance like rent. L R.
with fireplace. D.R., kitchen, bath. Ite.
utll. Bendlx and dUhwaher. 3 block
to bu. lt street above Fair Oaks. 1701

Longview. Jm239

3 RM. HOt'E with double plumbing near
Unlverelty. 3 BR. upstair could be
rented for aleeping room to student.
Inquire Burt Picha. Realtor, 378 N.

High St. Phone Jm337- -

S BDRM. ROME lo Englewood. 7t. 367 N.

H:gh. Jm227'
MODERN Ft'BN. cottage. 1 bdrm. 2 ml.

oi srook on hoi cottage after
I p.m. Jm339

Fl'RNISRED f BR home. auto. beat, hot
water. Adiita, in. pn. 34370, jmBJg

" """wj mm rrioay, rn. v

1)329

(Continued on Page 15)


